
 

 

CRESCENT COLLEGE COMPREHENSIVE S.J. 

FIRST YEAR CHOICE OF SUBJECTS  

2013/2014 

 

 

 

NAME:  ________________________ CLASS: ________________  D.O.B: ___________________ 

 

 

 

 

Instructions: 

From the following list of subjects, please put them in order of preference 1 to 7: 

  

For Example: 

 
ART TECHNICAL 

GRAPHICS 

MUSIC MATERIALS 

TECHNOLOGY 

(WOOD) 

METALWORK HOME 

ECONOMICS 

BUSINESS 

 

4 

 

5 

 

1 

 

3 

 

2 

 

7 

 

6 

 

This means that first choice is MUSIC, second choice is METALWORK, and so on 

 

 

 

 

 

ACTUAL SUBJECT CHOICES 

 

 
ART TECHNICAL 

GRAPHICS 

MUSIC MATERIALS 

TECHNOLOGY 

(WOOD) 

METALWORK HOME 

ECONOMICS 

BUSINESS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: Please refer to “Information Brief on First Year Subject Options” which will be  given to all first year 

students. If you require any further information, please contact Denis Callaghan or Ita Danaher (Guidance 

Counsellors) 

 

 

 

 
Instructions: 

l. Fill in your choice of subjects as indicated above. 

2. Return completed form to school office before but not later than Thursday 24th October 2013, 9am 

============================================================================= 

 

__________________________        _______________________________        ______________________ 

PARENT’S SIGNATURE   PUPIL’S SIGNATURE   DATE 


